
Classement Final  -  FFVRC-CA-TT 1/8 Truggy BLS

Pos. Licence Lic suppl. Pilote Pays Club 1. Heat 2. Heat 3. Heat Heat Points par manches Points Qualif 
1 76545 N CRAVE ALEXANDRE  (6-554) TTRC90 12 6:10.902 (1) 12 6:18.260 (1) 9 6:12.994 (4) A 1:1, 2:1 [3:4] 2 0 (1) 
2 12499 L BRASSART ARNAUD  (6-31) AMLG 12 6:30.889 (3) 11 6:04.444 (2) 11 6:03.009 (1) A 3:1, 2:2 [1:3] 3 3 (2) 
3 065861 L-AE VOLCKAERT PAUL FRA 06-0031 12 6:24.330 (2) 11 6:04.852 (3) 11 6:03.429 (2) A 1:2, 3:2 [2:3] 4 4 (3) 
4 080046 L BRAUGE KEVIN FRA 06-0031 DNS (7) 11 6:06.908 (4) 10 6:11.448 (3) A 3:3, 2:4 [1:7] 7 9 (5) 
5 079952 L PEBAUMAS FREDERICK FRA 06-0031 11 6:00.122 (4) 11 6:09.031 (5) 7 6:16.071 (5) A 1:4, 2:5 [3:5] 9 5 (4) 
6 075838 L NEUSIUS JEAN-CHARLES FRA 06-0031 10 6:08.988 (5) 4 2:30.803 (6) DNS (7) A 1:5, 2:6 [3:7] 11 11 (6) 

Classement Final  -  FFVRC-CHAMPIONNAT LIGUE-TT 1/10 4X2

Pos. Licence Lic suppl. Pilote Pays Club 1. Heat 2. Heat 3. Heat Heat Points par manches Points Qualif 
1 18631 N-** GALLO SELVA SYLVAIN  (5-348) REMC 11 6:24.923 (1) 11 6:20.275 (1) 11 6:24.566 (1) A 2:1, 3:1 [1:1] 2 0 (1) 
2 25401 L BUYSENS PHILIPPE  (6-327) AMCC 10 6:03.606 (2) 10 6:02.120 (2) DNS (11) A 2:2, 1:2 [3:11] 4 8 (5) 
3 16668 N-* VOIRIOT LOUIS  (6-570) CMAT 10 6:35.682 (4) 9 6:13.657 (7) 10 6:21.168 (2) A 3:2, 1:4 [2:7] 6 7 (4) 
4 67299 N-* HUBER PIERRE-ANDRE  (6-637) EDL 9 6:01.247 (7) 10 6:19.396 (3) 10 6:25.920 (4) A 2:3, 3:4 [1:7] 7 6 (3) 
5 81857 N VERNISSON BENOIT  (6-570) CMAT 9 6:00.416 (6) 9 6:16.914 (8) 10 6:24.528 (3) A 3:3, 1:6 [2:8] 9 13 (8) 
6 49231 N-AE DEAGE FRANK FRA 06-0882 10 6:29.519 (3) 9 6:08.998 (6) 9 6:05.808 (7) A 1:3, 2:6 [3:7] 9 9 (7) 
7 83130 NJ GEORGE HUGO  (6-570) CMAT 10 6:38.508 (5) 9 6:00.717 (4) 9 6:03.857 (5) A 2:4, 1:5 [3:5] 9 6 (2) 
8 64475 N-* BERNOT EWEN  (6-570) CMAT 5 3:23.976 (10) 9 6:06.895 (5) 9 6:21.597 (8) A 2:5, 3:8 [1:10] 13 8 (6) 
9 39561 L SCHREDER RICHARD  (5-348) REMC 9 6:12.403 (9) 9 6:30.264 (10) 9 6:05.277 (6) A 3:6, 1:9 [2:10] 15 18 (9) 

10 83129 L GEORGE CYRILLE  (6-570) CMAT 9 6:03.256 (8) 9 6:23.547 (9) 9 6:27.010 (9) A 1:8, 2:9 [3:9] 17 19 (10) 
                  

11 83128 L BOISSON AURELIEN FRA 06-0570 9 6:47.827 (1) 6 5:53.835 (3) 9 6:20.350 (1) B 3:1, 1:1 [2:3] 2 24 (12) 
12 83126 L LUDWIG DAVID FRA 06-0570 8 6:14.203 (2) 9 6:02.735 (1) 9 6:39.219 (2) B 2:1, 3:2 [1:2] 3 22 (11) 
13 76610 NJ CAVARD ERWAN  (6-278) MVHS 7 6:52.016 (3) 7 6:06.945 (2) 7 6:03.805 (3) B 2:2, 3:3 [1:3] 5 26 (13) 
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Classement Final  -  FFVRC-CHAMPIONNAT LIGUE-TT 1/10 4X2 MODIFIE

Pos. Licence Lic suppl. Pilote Pays Club 1. Heat 2. Heat 3. Heat Heat Points par manches Points Qualif 
1 18631 N-** GALLO SELVA SYLVAIN  (5-348) REMC 11 6:24.923 (1) 11 6:20.275 (1) 11 6:24.566 (1) A 2:1, 3:1 [1:1] 2 0 (1) 
2 16668 N-* VOIRIOT LOUIS  (6-570) CMAT 10 6:35.682 (3) 9 6:13.657 (6) 10 6:21.168 (2) A 3:2, 1:3 [2:6] 5 7 (4) 
3 67299 N-* HUBER PIERRE-ANDRE  (6-637) EDL 9 6:01.247 (6) 10 6:19.396 (2) 10 6:25.920 (4) A 2:2, 3:4 [1:6] 6 6 (3) 
4 49231 N-AE DEAGE FRANK FRA 06-0882 10 6:29.519 (2) 9 6:08.998 (5) 9 6:05.808 (6) A 1:2, 2:5 [3:6] 7 9 (7) 
5 83130 NJ GEORGE HUGO  (6-570) CMAT 10 6:38.508 (4) 9 6:00.717 (3) 9 6:03.857 (5) A 2:3, 1:4 [3:5] 7 6 (2) 
6 81857 N VERNISSON BENOIT  (6-570) CMAT 9 6:00.416 (5) 9 6:16.914 (7) 10 6:24.528 (3) A 3:3, 1:5 [2:7] 8 13 (8) 
7 64475 N-* BERNOT EWEN  (6-570) CMAT 5 3:23.976 (8) 9 6:06.895 (4) 9 6:21.597 (7) A 2:4, 3:7 [1:8] 11 8 (6) 
8 83129 L GEORGE CYRILLE  (6-570) CMAT 9 6:03.256 (7) 9 6:23.547 (8) 9 6:27.010 (8) A 1:7, 2:8 [3:8] 15 19 (10) 
                  
9 83128 L BOISSON AURELIEN FRA 06-0570 9 6:47.827 (1) 6 5:53.835 (2) 9 6:20.350 (1) B 3:1, 1:1 [2:2] 2 24 (12) 

10 83126 L LUDWIG DAVID FRA 06-0570 8 6:14.203 (2) 9 6:02.735 (1) 9 6:39.219 (2) B 2:1, 3:2 [1:2] 3 22 (11) 

Classement Final  -  FFVRC-CHAMPIONNAT LIGUE-TT 1/10 4X2 STANDARD

Pos. Licence Lic suppl. Pilote Pays Club 1. Heat 2. Heat 3. Heat Heat Points par manches Points Qualif 
1 25401 L BUYSENS PHILIPPE  (6-327) AMCC 10 6:03.606 (1) 10 6:02.120 (1) DNS (3) A 2:1, 1:1 [3:3] 2 8 (5) 
2 39561 L SCHREDER RICHARD  (5-348) REMC 9 6:12.403 (2) 9 6:30.264 (2) 9 6:05.277 (1) A 3:1, 1:2 [2:2] 3 18 (9) 
                  
3 76610 NJ CAVARD ERWAN  (6-278) MVHS 7 6:52.016 (1) 7 6:06.945 (1) 7 6:03.805 (1) B 3:1, 2:1 [1:1] 2 26 (13) 

Classement Final  -  FFVRC-CHAMPIONNAT LIGUE-TT 1/8 BRUSHLESS

Pos. Licence Lic suppl. Pilote Pays Club 1. Heat 2. Heat 3. Heat Heat Points par manches Points Qualif 
1 76545 N CRAVE ALEXANDRE  (6-554) TTRC90 18 10:09.037 (5) 20 10:30.196 (1) 19 10:28.739 (2) A 2:1, 3:2 [1:5] 3 0 (1) 
2 082906 L CROS OLIVIER FRA 06-0031 18 10:11.919 (6) 19 10:25.935 (4) 19 10:27.738 (1) A 3:1, 2:4 [1:6] 5 10 (5) 
3 49231 N-AE DEAGE FRANK FRA 06-0882 19 10:17.561 (1) 18 10:01.361 (5) 18 10:18.494 (7) A 1:1, 2:5 [3:7] 6 14 (7) 
4 080046 L BRAUGE KEVIN FRA 06-0031 18 10:01.796 (4) 19 10:08.292 (2) 18 10:17.325 (6) A 2:2, 1:4 [3:6] 6 7 (3) 
5 065861 L-AE VOLCKAERT PAUL FRA 06-0031 19 10:25.655 (2) 18 10:05.537 (6) 18 10:07.432 (4) A 1:2, 3:4 [2:6] 6 7 (4) 
6 12499 L BRASSART ARNAUD  (6-31) AMLG 18 10:01.000 (3) 18 10:16.021 (7) 19 10:29.490 (3) A 3:3, 1:3 [2:7] 6 5 (2) 
7 17617 N-* ARGANT RAPHAEL  (6-503) ABCR 18 10:13.860 (7) 19 10:14.414 (3) 18 10:15.119 (5) A 2:3, 3:5 [1:7] 8 11 (6) 
8 065016 L BEC JULIEN FRA 06-0031 17 10:16.117 (8) 12 7:28.490 (10) 17 10:10.695 (8) A 3:8, 1:8 [2:10] 16 14 (8) 
9 017525 L VENTINI ALEXANDRE FRA 01-0223 16 10:22.347 (9) 18 10:17.789 (8) DNS (11) A 2:8, 1:9 [3:11] 17 16 (9) 

10 079952 L PEBAUMAS FREDERICK FRA 06-0031 7 4:08.540 (10) 18 10:30.088 (9) 17 10:13.704 (9) A 2:9, 3:9 [1:10] 18 18 (10) 
                  

11 69226 NJ FRANCISZEK ARNAUD  (6-465) MBCBH 17 10:26.100 (6) 18 10:11.314 (1) 18 10:12.288 (2) B 2:1, 3:2 [1:6] 3 20 (11) 
12 013049 L HORNEGG LAURENT FRA 06-0031 18 10:31.105 (1) 18 10:22.908 (2) 18 10:27.623 (3) B 1:1, 2:2 [3:3] 3 21 (12) 
13 69678 L FAVRET HERVE  (6-570) CMAT 17 10:03.702 (4) 18 10:28.838 (3) 18 10:34.647 (5) B 2:3, 1:4 [3:5] 7 24 (16) 
14 83129 L GEORGE CYRILLE  (6-570) CMAT 17 10:02.279 (3) 17 10:01.007 (4) 18 10:36.944 (6) B 1:3, 2:4 [3:6] 7 23 (14) 
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15 83130 NJ GEORGE HUGO  (6-570) CMAT DNS (11) 15 8:41.507 (8) 19 10:31.976 (1) B 3:1, 2:8 [1:11] 9 29 (18) 
16 075838 L NEUSIUS JEAN-CHARLES FRA 06-0031 17 10:10.865 (5) 15 10:19.370 (9) 18 10:29.742 (4) B 3:4, 1:5 [2:9] 9 22 (13) 
17 79680 L BAILLARD JACKY  (6-31) AMLG 17 10:01.739 (2) 12 7:27.184 (10) DNS (11) B 1:2, 2:10 [3:11] 12 24 (15) 
18 47667 L GEORGES FREDERIC  (6-570) CMAT 17 10:33.493 (7) 17 10:12.950 (5) 17 10:20.609 (7) B 2:5, 3:7 [1:7] 12 30 (19) 
19 76414 L BUKOWSKI PIERRE  (6-503) ABCR 16 10:28.047 (8) 16 10:26.050 (6) 17 10:26.048 (8) B 2:6, 3:8 [1:8] 14 35 (20) 
20 6244 L RANDON DENIS  (6-637) EDL 16 10:29.386 (9) 16 10:29.340 (7) DNS (11) B 2:7, 1:9 [3:11] 16 28 (17) 

                  
21 82956 NJ BRASSART RAPHAEL  (6-31) AMLG 16 10:02.517 (1) 16 10:24.917 (2) 16 10:09.837 (1) C 1:1, 3:1 [2:2] 2 43 (24) 
22 77485 NJ RANDON MAIXENT  (6-637) EDL 16 10:33.194 (3) 16 10:13.564 (1) 15 10:12.320 (3) C 2:1, 1:3 [3:3] 4 40 (22) 
23 80701 NJ NOEL QUENTIN  (6-503) ABCR 15 10:00.176 (4) 16 10:32.178 (3) 16 10:34.212 (2) C 3:2, 2:3 [1:4] 5 42 (23) 
24 77486 NJ RANDON THIBAUD  (6-637) EDL 16 10:19.707 (2) 6 4:04.476 (5) 15 10:32.277 (4) C 1:2, 3:4 [2:5] 6 39 (21) 
25 76413 NJ BUKOWSKI LUCKAS  (6-503) ABCR 14 10:12.594 (5) 13 10:12.446 (4) 14 10:22.631 (5) C 2:4, 1:5 [3:5] 9 48 (26) 
26 82046 L IDESHEIM YOANN  (6-31) AMLG 14 10:18.672 (6) DNS (7) 14 10:31.429 (6) C 1:6, 3:6 [2:7] 12 46 (25) 

Classement Final  -  FFVRC-CHAMPIONNAT LIGUE-TT 1/10 4X4 MODIFIE

Pos. Licence Lic suppl. Pilote Pays Club 1. Heat 2. Heat 3. Heat Heat Points par manches Points Qualif 
1 18631 N-** GALLO SELVA SYLVAIN  (5-348) REMC 12 6:20.600 (1) 12 6:20.475 (1) 12 6:33.803 (1) A 2:1, 1:1 [3:1] 2 0 (1) 
2 64475 N-* BERNOT EWEN  (6-570) CMAT 11 6:23.323 (3) 12 6:31.728 (2) 11 6:18.907 (3) A 2:2, 3:3 [1:3] 5 4 (2) 
3 24243 N-* CAVARD XAVIER  (6-278) MVHS 11 6:23.697 (4) 2 1:06.030 (9) 11 6:14.288 (2) A 3:2, 1:4 [2:9] 6 8 (5) 
4 16668 N-* VOIRIOT LOUIS  (6-570) CMAT 11 6:17.800 (2) 10 6:00.585 (5) 10 6:07.820 (5) A 1:2, 2:5 [3:5] 7 7 (4) 
5 81857 N VERNISSON BENOIT  (6-570) CMAT 10 6:16.738 (6) 11 6:06.422 (3) 11 6:29.024 (4) A 2:3, 3:4 [1:6] 7 6 (3) 
6 017525 L VENTINI ALEXANDRE FRA 01-0223 10 6:00.964 (5) 11 6:12.669 (4) 1 0:36.282 (9) A 2:4, 1:5 [3:9] 9 13 (7) 
7 21266 N-* NEMEC PHILIPPE  (6-882) MRCL 10 6:31.096 (8) 10 6:31.620 (6) 10 6:18.379 (6) A 3:6, 2:6 [1:8] 12 15 (9) 
8 83128 L BOISSON AURELIEN FRA 06-0570 10 6:22.637 (7) 9 6:00.061 (8) 10 6:30.753 (7) A 1:7, 3:7 [2:8] 14 13 (8) 
9 59868 N MORITZ MARTIN  (6-278) MVHS 9 6:14.923 (9) 10 6:47.716 (7) 8 6:11.401 (8) A 2:7, 3:8 [1:9] 15 12 (6) 
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